	Championship A5
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Saturday, 3 February 2024 - 1330
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	Start Time



	
	13:47:00



	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Class
	Skipper
	VYC Yardstick
	Completion Time
	Time Taken
	Scaling
	Metric
	Line Honours
	VYC Time
	VYC Placing

	Taipan 4.9 Cat
	Tim Wright (OBSESSION)
	76.5
	14:11:11
	00:24:11
	
	24.18
	1
	00:31:36
	1

	Nacra 5.8NA
	Jeff Southall (RAM RAIDER)
	70
	14:11:21
	00:24:21
	
	24.35
	2
	00:34:47
	2

	A Class (Vintage)
	Mick McGuire (TOKOGOSHE)
	70
	14:11:33
	00:24:33
	
	24.55
	3
	00:35:04
	3


1st Over The Line @ the Start Tim Wright (Obsession) Taipan 4.9

	Championship A6
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Saturday, 3 February 2024 - 1330
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	Start Time



	
	14:24:00



	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Class
	Skipper
	VYC Yardstick
	Completion Time
	Time Taken
	Metric
	Line Honours
	VYC Time
	VYC Placing

	Taipan 4.9 Cat
	Tim Wright (OBSESSION)
	76.5
	14:54:52
	00:30:52
	30.87
	1
	00:40:21
	1

	Nacra 5.8NA
	Jeff Southall (RAM RAIDER)
	70
	14:56:10
	00:32:10
	32.17
	2
	00:45:57
	2

	A Class (Vintage)
	Mick McGuire (TOKOGOSHE)
	70
	14:56:13
	00:32:13
	32.22
	3
	00:46:02
	3

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	


1st Over The Line @ the Start  Tim Wright (Obsession) Taipan 4.9






	Championship C5
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Saturday, 3 February 2024 - 1330
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	Start Time



	
	13:42:00



	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Class
	Skipper
	VYC Yardstick
	Completion Time
	Time Taken
	Scaling
	Metric
	Line Honours
	VYC Time
	VYC Placing

	Tasar
	Peter Lindquist (LAPWING)
	108
	14:00:10
	00:18:10
	
	18.17
	1
	00:16:49
	1

	Pacer (No spinnaker)
	Mike Woolett (PACER)
	131.5
	14:04:14
	00:22:14
	
	22.23
	2
	00:16:54
	2

	Hartley TS 16
	Jeff Wright (BLUE BOTTLE)
	125
	14:04:40
	00:22:40
	
	22.67
	3
	00:18:08
	3

	Sabre
	Brenton Wright (ROLD OATS)
	127
	14:06:32
	00:24:32
	
	24.53
	4
	00:19:19
	4


1st Over The Line @ the Start   Mike Woollett (PACER)


	Championship C6
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Saturday, 3 February 2024 - 1330
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	Start Time



	
	14:19:00



	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Class
	Skipper
	VYC Yardstick
	Completion Time
	Time Taken
	Scaling
	Metric
	Line Honours
	VYC Time
	VYC Placing

	Pacer (No spinnaker)
	Mike Woolett (PACER)
	131.5
	14:46:35
	00:27:35
	
	27.58
	2
	00:20:58
	1

	Tasar
	Peter Lindquist (LAPWING)
	108
	14:42:08
	00:23:08
	
	23.13
	1
	00:21:25
	2

	Hartley TS 16
	Jeff Wright (BLUE BOTTLE)
	125
	14:49:02
	00:30:02
	
	30.03
	3
	00:24:01
	3

	Sabre
	Brenton Wright (ROLD OATS)
	127
	14:52:17
	00:33:17
	
	33.28
	4
	00:26:12
	4


1st Over The Line @ the Start   Mike Woollett (PACER)
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Championship A5         

Saturday, 3 February 2024  -   1330         

          

 

Start Time  

  

13:47:00  

         

          

Class  Skipper  VYC  Yardstick  Completion Time  Time Taken  Scaling  Metric  Line Honours  VYC Time  VYC Placing  

Taipan 4.9 Cat  Tim  Wright (OBSESSION)  76.5  14:11:11  00:24:11   24.18  1  00:31:36  1  

Nacra 5.8NA  Jeff Southall (RAM RAIDER)  70  14:11:21  00:24:21   24.35  2  00:34:47  2  

A Class (Vintage)  Mick McGuire (TOKOGOSHE)  70  14:11:33  00:24:33   24.55  3  00:35:04  3  

1 st   Over The   Line @ the Start  Tim Wright   (Obsession) Taipan 4.9    

Championship A6        

Saturday, 3 February 2024  -   1330        

         

 

Start Time  

  

14:24:00  

        

         

Class  Skipper  VYC  Yardstick  Completion Time  Time Taken  Metric  Line Honours  VYC Time  VYC Placing  

Taipan 4.9 Cat  Tim  Wright (OBSESSION)  76.5  14:54:52  00:30:52  30.87  1  00:40:21  1  

Nacra 5.8NA  Jeff Southall (RAM RAIDER)  70  14:56:10  00:32:10  32.17  2  00:45:57  2  

A Class (Vintage)  Mick McGuire (TOKOGOSHE)  70  14:56:13  00:32:13  32.22  3  00:46:02  3  

         

1 st   Over The   Line @ the Start    Tim Wright   (Obsession) Taipan 4.9              

